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176 1.76 3/4 1.31 2.31 2.31

513 3.37 1 1.75 5.90 8.21

1015 5.02 13/4 3.06 15.37 23.58
1515 5.00 21/4 3.94 19.69 43.27
1798 2.83 13/4 3.06 8.67 51.94
2198 4.00 2 3/4 4.81 19.25 71.19
2421 2.23 212 4.38 9.76 80.94
2513 0.92 23/4 4.81 4.43 85.37
2761 2.48 1172 2.63 6.51 91.88
3230 4.69 13/4 3.06 14.36 106.24
3700 4.70 1172 2.63 12.34  118.58
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James L. Brazeal - Prcsich
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The afptached instrument was acknowledged before me on the :2 J T day of

( 2 , 1995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling,
<8, PAULA CARLISLE . Lda_

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Notary Public ’
January 11, 1997







